
	

DISTANCE  
DISTANZE TAPPA / STAGE 2 

June 21th / 21 Giugno 
ORARIO DI PASSAGIO  

TIMETABLE  
Parziali 
Partial 

Percorse 
Run 

Da percorrere 
To be run 39km/h 41km/h 43km/h 

VENETO 
 0 152,5 SR.43 LIDO DI JESOLO – Via del Mediterraneo  12:05 12:05 12:05 

7,5 7,5 145 SP.42 SR.43 – SP.42  12:16 12:15 12:15 
3,6 11,1 141,4 SP.52 ERACLEA (SP. 42 – SP.52) 12:22 12:21 12:20 

10,3 21,4 131,1 SS.14 SAN DONÀ DI PIAVE (SP.52, Via Lungo Piave Inferiore, SS.14) 12:37 12:36 12:34 
1,9 23,3 129,2 SP.50 MUSILE DI PIAVE (SS.14 – SP.50) 12:40 12:39 12:37 
2,6 25,9 126,6  CROCE 12:44 12:42 12:41 
0,9 26,8 125,7 SP.49 FOSSALTA DI PIAVE (SP.50 – SP.49) 12:46 12:44 12:42 
2,5 29,3 123,2 SP.61 SP.49 – SP.61 12:50 12:47 12:45 
4,5 33,8 118,7  MONASTIER DI TREVISO 12:57 12:54 12:52 

4,2 38,0 114,5 SR.53 ROVARÉ (Piazza San Lorenzo, Via Canareggio, Via Giovanni 
Prati, SR.53) 13:03 13:00 12:58 

3 41,0 111,5 V. Foscarine SR.53 – Via Foscarine 13:08 13:05 13:02 
1,7 42,7 109,8 V. Cal Bassa Via Foscarine – Via Cal Bassa 13:10 13:07 13:04 

0,5 43,2 109,3 SP.57 FAGARE' DELLA BATTAGLIA (Via XXXXVII Reggimento Artigliera, 
SP.57) 13:11 13:08 13:05 

2,4 45,6 106,9  SALETTO–SAN BARTOLOMEO 13:15 13:11 13:08 
2,7 48,3 104,2  CANDELÙ 13:19 13:15 13:12 
4,9 53,2 99,3  MASERADA SUL PIAVE 13:26 13:22 13:19 

5,4 58,6 93,9 SP.57 SPRESIANO (Via G. Matteotti, V. Corazzin, Via Giuseppe Toniolo, 
Via Cesare Battisti, SS.13, Piazza Luciano Rigo, SP.57) 13:35 13:30 13:26 

3,3 61,9 90,6  ARCADE 13:40 13:35 13:31 
4,1 66,0 86,5 V. degli Alpini GIAVERA DEL MONTELLO (SP.248, SP.90, Via degli Alpini) 13:46 13:41 13:37 
4,2 70,2 82,3 V. 18 Giugno Via degli Alpini – Via 18 Giugno 13:53 13:47 13:42 

0,1 70,3 82,2 Presa VII I  MONTELLO (Via 18 Giugno – Presa VII I )  13:53 13:47 13:43 

1,9 72,2 80,3  SANTI ANGELI 13:56 13:50 13:45 
1,3 73,5 79 V. Riv. Piave Presa VIII – Via Riviera Piave 13:58 13:52 13:47 
6,9 80,4 72,1 V. L. Boschieri CIANO (Via Lodovico Boschieri) 14:08 14:02 13:57 

3,0 83,4 69,1 SR.348 CROCETTA DEL MONTELLO (Via Erizzo, Via 
Sant’Anna, SR.348) 14:11 14:05 13:59 

1,6 85,0 67,5  RIFORNIMENTO / FEED ZONE 14:14 14:08 14:02 
1,9 86,9 65,6 V. G. D’Annunzio SR.348 – Via G. D’Annunzio 14:18 14:12 14:06 
1,4 88,3 64,2 V. Cal Lusent ONIGO (Via Molini, Via Curogna, Via Cal Lusent) 14:20 14:14 14:08 
3,9 92,2 60,3 V. Cavasotta PEDEROBBA (Via Stramare, Via Roma, Via Cavasotta) 14:26 14:19 14:13 
4,6 96,8 55,7 V. S. Pio X VETTORAZZI (Via Alcide de Gasperi, Via S. Pio X) 14:33 14:26 14:20 
1,7 98,5 54 Via Roma CANIEZZA (Via Roma) 14:36 14:29 14:22 
2,5 101,0 51,5 SP.26 POSSAGNO (Via Pontegin, Via A. Canova, SP.26) 14:40 14:32 14:25 

2,1 103,1 49,4  PADERNO DEL GRAPPA 14:43 14:35 14:28 

2,9 106,0 46,5  CRESPANO DEL GRAPPA 14:48 14:40 14:32 

3,8 109,8 42,7 SP.75 BORSO DEL GRAPPA (SP.27, Via Roma, Via S. Pio X, SP.26, 
SP.75) 14:53 14:45 14:38 

3,5 113,3 39,2 V. P. d’Oriente MUSSOLENTE 14:59 14:50 14:43 
3 116,3 36,2 SP.129 MEZZO CIEL 15:03 14:55 14:47 

2,7 119,0 33,5 SP.248 SAN ZENONE DEGLI EZZELINI (SP.129 – SP.248) 15:08 14:59 14:51 
2,4 121,4 31,1 SP.20 ONÉ (SP.248 – SP.20) 15:11 15:02 14:54 
2,2 123,6 28,9  FONTE 15:15 15:05 14:57 
3,2 126,8 25,7 Via S. Giacomo PADERNO DEL GRAPPA 15:20 15:10 15:01 
2,2 129,0 23,5 SP.6 CASTELCUCCO (Via San Lucia, SP.6) 15:23 15:13 15:05 
2,2 131,2 21,3 SP.26 STRADE NUOVE (SP.6 – SP.26) 15:26 15:17 15:08 
1,4 132,6 19,9 Via Lerina SP. 26 – Via Lerina 15:29 15:19 15:10 
1,1 133,7 18,8 V. Bocca di Serra BOCCA DI SERRA 15:30 15:20 15:11 
1,3 135,0 17,5 V. Sassetti FORNER 15:32 15:22 15:13 
1,3 136,3 16,2 V. Ch. Monfump MONFUMO 15:34 15:24 15:15 
2,7 139,0 13,5 V. F. Di Casonetto CASONETTO (Via Bassane, Via Foresto di Casonetto) 15:38 15:28 15:18 
1,1 140,1 12,4 V. S. Caterina ASOLO 15:40 15:30 15:20 
1,3 141,4 11,1 SP.6 PAGNANO 15:42 15:31 15:22 
2,7 144,1 8,4 V. Forestuzzo CASELLA 15:46 15:35 15:26 
1,6 145,7 6,8 V. Foresto Nuovo ASOLO (Via Foresto Vecchio, Via Foresto Nuovo) 15:49 15:38 15:28 
2,2 147,9 4,6 SP.84 CASELLA 15:52 15:41 15:31 
1,9 149,8 2,7  CRESPIGNAGA 15:55 15:44 15:34 

2,7 152,5 0  MASER – Terre di Asolo e Montegrappa (Via 
Bassanese, Via Bassanese Coste) 15:59 15:48 15:37 


